Full Breakfast (nGo, vo, vGo) 25.0

egg, smoked bacon, sausage, black pudding,
hash brown, baked beans, tomato,
rosemary mushrooms, sourdough toast

smoked bacon 21.0
mushroom (VGO) 21.0
smoked salmon 28.0

Eggs Benedict (Nco)
poached eggs, english
muffins, hollandaise

Smashed Avocado (v, NGo, vGo) 21.0
roast tomato, rosemary mushrooms,

poached eggs, feta, sourdough

Fried Chicken & Waffles 26.0
spicy honey butter, smoked bacon

Brioche Breakfast Roll 18.0
smoked bacon, sausage, fried egg

American Pancakes (vo) 16.0
whipped cream, mixed berries,

toasted almonds

Eggs on Toast (NDo, NGO, V) 14.0
eggs your way, sourdough

Pancakes 10.0
Pancakes, cream, maple syrup

Waffles 10.0
Waffles, cream, maple syrup

Bacon Hash Brown 10.0

Hashbrown, bacon, scrambled egg

Roalmv

HATAITAI

Sourdough Nz butter VGO)
Baked Beans (vc)

Streaky Bacon

Hash Browns (vc)

Black Pudding (NGO)

Grilled Tomato

Rosemary Mushroom (NGa, vG)
Creamy Mushrooms (NGa, v)
Smashed Avocado (v, vGo)

Extra Egg

FREE COFFEE

WITH EVERY BREAKFAST
SATURDAY & SUNDAY
10AM - 12PM

5.0
4.0
7.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
5.0
8.0
3.5

Hot Drinks:
Coffee 5.4
Americano, flat white, latte, cappuccino,

long back, short mocha

Not Coffee 5.4
Hot chocolate, chai latte
Tea 4.7

English Breakfast, Green, Early Grey
UPSIZE +1.1// OAT MILK + 0.0

Cold Drinks:
Soft Drinks 5.4

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Lemonade, Ginger Beer,

Ginger Ale, Lemon Lime Bitters, Tonic

Juice 6.4

Orange, apple, cranberry, pineapple, tomato

Iced Drinks

Iced coffee, iced mocha 7.4
Iced chocolate 8.4
Voyage Mineral Water 10.5

Sparkling or Still (1L)

NDA: DAIRY FREE | NGA: GLUTEN FREE |
V: VEGETARIAN | VG: VEGAN

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or
intolerances. We'll do our very best to accommodate to
them, but as our menu is prepared freshly in our kitchen,

there may be trace allergens.
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